Team Schedule
Soccer

Duchesne High School
2550 EIm St

Paul Boschert

School Phone: 636-946-6767

3/9/2023 to 5/10/2023 Saint Charles, MO 63301 Fax: 636-946-1219
pboschert@duchesne-hs.org
Soccer
Girls Varsity
Place Time
Thursday 03/09/23 gacd)ue Horton Watkins HS (Jamboree@Lutheran Away 04:30 PM
Thursday 03/09/23  Lutheran High School (Jamboree@Lutheran SC) Away 5:00 PM
Thursday 03/09/23 Parkway Central High School Away 6:00 PM
(Jamboree@Lutheran SC)
Wednesday 03/22/23 St. Charles West High School Away 6:00PM
Friday 03/24/23  Christian High School-O'Fallon Home 6:00PM
Thursday 03/30/23 Notre Dame High School Home 6:00PM
Saturday 04/01/23  Alton High School Away 11:00 AM
Tuesday 04/04/23 St. Dominic High School Home 6:00 PM
Wednesday 04/05/23 Lutheran High School Home 6:00PM
Tuesday 04/11/23 Rosati-Kain High School Home 6:00PM
Wednesday 04/12/23 Troy Buchanan High School Away 6:00 PM
Friday 04/14/23 Fort Zumwalt North High School Home 6:00PM
Monday 04/17/23  Pattonville High School Away 4:30PM
Tuesday 04/18/23  Notre Dame High School Away 5:30PM
Thursday 04/20/23  St. Dominic High School Away 6:00 PM
Monday 04/24/23 TBA (Orchard Farm/Duchesne Tournament} Home TBA
Tuesday 04/25/23 TBA (Orchard Farm/Duchesne Tournament) Home TBA
Wednesday 04/26/23 TBA (Orchard Farm/Duchesne Tournament) Home TBA
Thursday 04/27/23 TBA (Orchard Farm/Duchesne Tournament) Home TBA
Friday 04/28/23 TBA (Orchard Farm/Duchesne Tournament) Home TBA
Tuesday 05/02/23  Lutheran High School Away 6:30PM
Thursday 05/04/23 St. Francis Borgia School Home 6:00PM
Monday 05/08/23 Parkway Central High School Home 6:00PM
Girls Junior Varsity
Place Time
Thursday  03/30/23 Notre Dame High School Home 4:30PM
Tuesday 04/04/23  St. Dominic High School Home 4:30 PM
Wednesday 04/05/23 Lutheran High School Home 4:30PM
Tuesday 04/11/23 Rosati-Kain High School Home 4:30PM
Wednesday 04/12/23 Troy Buchanan High School Away 4:00 PM
Friday 04/14/23  Fort Zumwalt North High School Home 4:30PM
Monday 04/17/23  Pattonville High School Away 4:30PM
Tuesday 04/18/23  Notre Dame High School Away 4:00PM
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Team Schedule
Soccer

3/9/2023 to 5/10/2023

Duchesne High School
2550 Elm St
Saint Charles, MO 63301

Paul Boschert

School Phone: 636-946-6767

Fax: 636-946-1219

pboschert@duchesne-hs.org

Soccer

Girls Junior Varsity

Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday

04/20/23
05/02/23
05/04/23
05/08/23

St. Dominic High School
Lutheran High School

St. Francis Borgia School
Parkway Central High School

Place
Away

Away
Home
Home

Time
4:30 PM

5:00PM
4:30PM
4:30PM

Superintendent
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02/23/2023

Principal
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*=League Event

Vice Principal

See Utilities/Info
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Athletic Director
Paul Boschert
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